WINNER: Cash Prize of  INR 60,000/- (Rupees Sixty

Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.

1st RUNNER-UP TEAM: Cash Prize of  INR 40,000/-

(Rupees Forty Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.

BEST TEAM – PETITIONER: Cash Prize of  INR 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen

Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.

BEST TEAM– RESPONDENTS:  Cash Prize of  INR 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen

Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.

INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

BEST ORATOR (MALE):  Cash Prize of  INR 10,000/-

(Rupees Ten Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.

BEST ORATOR (FEMALE):  Cash Prize of  INR 10,000/-

(Rupees Ten Thousand Only) + Certificate of  Excellence.